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D.A.V. SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL 
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6.1 

6.2 
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7.1 |wN 
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7.3 

Registration Fee 
Admission Fee 

Tuition Fee 

PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-1 10063 

Pre School 

Pre-Primary to V 
VI TO VIII 

IX TO X -Secondary 

Development Fund 

Pre-School to XIl 

XI TO XII -Senior Secondary 

Annual Charges 

Pre-School to Xl 

Practical Fee 

XI to XII 

IX to X 

Al/Robotic/Stem 

JHABBAN LAL 

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26) 

8 Activity Fee 

1ESTD 1 886 

Robotics/Stem (Class ll to V) 

Pre-School to XII 

MANAG 

PARTICULAR 

AJ/Stem (Class VI to IX) 
Additional Subject Fee (Class XII) 

I:incipa} 
J. L. DAV Public Schoo! 
JBiock, l'schim Vibar 

Per Month 

Per Mornth 

Per Annum 

P.M. Per Subject 

Per Month 

Per Annum 

Existing FEE 2025-26 

25 

200 

4760 

4750 

4865 

5355 

5750 

150 

8000 

250 

100 

250 

250 

250 

1500 

MANAGED BY : DAV cOLLEGE MANAGING cOMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, DELHI 
Address: Jhabban Lal D.A.V. Sr. Sec. Public School, J-Block, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi - 110063 

Phone : 011-45522816, 45005130 E-mail : jldavpv1 @yaho0.com Website : jldavps.com 
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