



JHABBAN LAL
D.A.V. SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL
PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110063

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-26)		
S.NO	PARTICULAR	Existing FEE 2025-26
1	Registration Fee	25
2	Admission Fee	200
3	Tuition Fee Per Month	
3.1	Pre School	4760
3.2	Pre-Primary to V	4750
3.3	VI TO VIII	4865
3.4	IX TO X - Secondary	5355
3.5	XI TO XII - Senior Secondary	5750
4	Development Fund Per Month	
4.1	Pre-School to XII	150
5	Annual Charges Per Annum	
5.1	Pre-School to XII	8000
6	Practical Fee P.M. Per Subject	
6.1	XI to XII	250
6.2	IX to X	100
7	AI/Robotic/Stem Per Month	
7.1	Robotics/Stem (Class III to V)	250
7.2	AI/Stem (Class VI to IX)	250
7.3	Additional Subject Fee (Class XII)	250
8	Activity Fee Per Annum	
	Pre-School to XII	1500


Principal
J. L. DAV Public School
J-Block, Paschim Vihar
New Delhi - 110063

MANAGED BY : DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, DELHI

Address : Jhabban Lal D.A.V. Sr. Sec. Public School, J-Block, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi - 110063
Phone : 011-45522816, 45005130 E-mail : jldavpv1@yahoo.com Website : jldavps.com